
 

CDITC General Members 

 

Arizona 

James W. Willis 

J Willis Investigations LLC 

P.O. Box 11280 

Fort Mohave, AZ 86427 

jim@jwillisinv.com 

 

California 

Jayden R. Brant 

Origin Investigations Inc. 

9025 Wilshire Blvd 

Beverly Hills, CA 90211 

310-201-7613 

jayden@origininvestigations.com 

 

Tiffani L. Hume 

1282 Buckwheat Trail 

Campo, CA 91906 

 

Colorado  
 

Andrea Orozco 

Advanced  Professional Investigations/API 

Owner/Investigator 

PO Box 654 

Castle Rock, CO 80104 

andrea@api77co.com 

www.apisureveillancespecialists.com  



Connecticut 

 
Paul Ehrlich 

Fischer Investigations, LLC 

Investigator 

paul@fischerinvestigations.com 

 

Erik Eichler 

Fischer Investigations, LLC 

Lead Investigator/Case Manager 

PO Box 182 

Kensington, CT 06037 

erik@fischerinvestigations.com 

860-348-1051 Ext 2 

 

Bryan Fischer 

Fischer Investigations, LLC 

Owner 

PO Box 182 

Kensington, CT 06037 

Bryan@fischerinvestigations.com 

860-348-1051 

 

Florida 

 
Leigh Clay 

Intern Investigator 

Public Defender’s Office- 19
th

 Judicial Circuit 

Port St. Lucie, FL 34983 

Leighclay84@gmail.com 

 

Adelaida Cucuta 

KB Private Investigations & Security Services, LLC. 

13542 N. Florida Avenue, Suite 108E 

Tampa, Florida 33613 

813-408-1172 

www.kbpiss.com 

 

Christine Duerr 

Intern Investigator 

Public Defender”s Office-19
th

 Judicial Circuit 

Stuart, FL 34997 

Christine.duerr@att.net 

 

 



Luc J. France 

Investigator/Owner 

France Investigations 

Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411 

Luc.france.investigations@gmail.com 

 

Ayisha Herd-Weatherspoon 

Intern Investigator 

Public Defender’s Office-19
th

 Judicial Circuit 

Fort Pierce, FL 34946 

Ayishaherd01@yahoo.com 

 

Jerry Johnson 

Intern Investigator 

Public Defenders Office 

215 South 2nd Street 

Fort Pierce, Florida 34950 

917-664-2658 

jejohnson@leveragingu.com 

 

Athyena Lugo 

Intern Investigator 

Public Defender’s Office- 19
th

 Judicial Circuit 

Fort Pierce, FL 34946 

Mrslugo0304@gmail.com 

 

Allison W. Matsik 

Vero Beach, FL  

matsik@comcast.net 

 

Anthony L. Pullara 

Owner/Investigator 

T.Pullara & Associates, LLC 

Tampa, FL 33675 

tony@badge563.com 

813-444-5110 

 

Joanne Nowicki Quaile 

Intern Investigator  

Public Defender’s Office- 19
th

 Judicial Circuit 

Vero Beach, FL 

jquaile.pdi19@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 



Danielle Roberts 

8600 Brookline Avenue 

Fort Pierce, FL 34951 

investigatorroberts@gmail.com 

 

Brian W. Russell 

Office of Criminal Conflict & Civil Regional Counsel 

786-626-8603 

bruss40@gmail.com 
 

Craig Smith 

All-Pro Defense Investigative Agency 

P.O. Box 445 

Deerfield Beach, Florida 33443 

 

Bob Wigley 

Distinctive Investigations LLC 

8668 Navarre Parkway, Suite 159 

Navarre, Florida 32566 

850-396-0082 

Bob@distinctivepi.com 

 

Georgia 
 

J. Alexander Chilton 

Chilton Investigations 

President, Chief Investigator 

P.O. Box 1835  

Evans, GA 30809 

alex@chiltoninvestigationservices.com 

706-589-8788 

 

Jamie Moon Hoos 

Double “O” Detective Agency & Security Consulting 

Owner 

Jamie@doubleodetectiveagency.com 

678-490-5880 

 

Illinois 
 

Ronald E. Vose 

Licensed Private Detective 

P.O. Box 371 

Chatham, IL 62629 

Voseron@aol.com 

 



Brent R. Wright 

Johnson Law Group 

Private Detective 

115 W. Front Street 

Bloomington, IL 61701 

ohiopi@yahoo.com 

www.johnsoncriminaldefenselawgroup.com 

 

 

Indiana 

 
Jasmine HInchen 

Merrillville, Indiana 

jasminehinchen@gmail.com 

 

Louisiana 

 

Michael Babin 

mike.4607@gmail.com 

 

 

Maryland 
 

Victor Rodriguez 

P.O. Box 1389 

Rockville, MD 20849 

ny60casablanca@gmail.com 

 

New Jersey 

 
Salvatore Caruso 

2 Harvard Street 

Summit, New Jersey 07901 

908-578-8598 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



New York 
 

Anthony Green 

A.W. Green Protection Service 

President, Investigator 

4822 Robertson Street 

Bronx, NY 10470 

Awgreen23@yahoo.com 

www.awgreenprotectionservice.com 

917-736-6429 

 

North Dakota 

 

Jon D. Jacobson 

701 Investigations 

P.O. Box 733 

Fargo, ND 58107 

jon@701investigations.com 

701-491-8209 

 

Oklahoma 
 

David Ballard 

Valour Investigations, LLC. 

2334 N. Moore Avenue, Bldg B 

Moore, OK 73160 

405-793-0869 

David@valourllc.com 

 

 

Paul Gordon 

Valour Investigations, LLC. 

2334 N. Moore Avenue, Bldg B 

Moore, OK 73160 

405-793-0869 

Paul@valourllc.com 

 

Oregon 
 

Kali Lefebvre 

Metropolitan Public Defender  

630 SW 5th Avenue, Ste 500 

Portland, Oregon 97204 

503-713-7813 

klefebvre@mpdlaw.com 



 

Puerto Rico 
 

Carlos Barros Villahermosa 

ESA Intelligence and Investigations 

PO Box 34561 

Fort Buchanan, PR 00934 

787-674-2781 

Carlos.barros@esaintelligenceusa.org 

 

Tennessee 
 

Angie Breland 

Black Swan Digital Forensics 

Angie.breland@blackswandf.com 

901-209-2500 

 

Meredith Malmquist 

Meredith Intelligence, PLLC 

2095 Exeter Rd#80-337 

Germantown, TN 38138 

mi@meredithintelligence.com 

 

Texas 
 

Lisle S. Ford 

The Ford Agency, Investigations 

Private Investigator 

Texas LPI A03026601 

California LPI #18167 

512-676-1114 

Lisle.ford@gmail.com 

 

Mark Gillespie 

Gillespie Security & Investigations 

Owner 

605 S Bell Blvd, Suite 104 

Cedar Park, TX 78613 

mark@gillespieinvestigations.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tanya M. Pyle 

All Tech Investigations 

Director of Investigations 

734 County Road 171 W 

Kilgore, TX 7566 

tanya@alltechpi.com 

www.alltechpi.com 

903-987-9775 

 

Marcus Ussery 

5023 Hacienda Drive 

San Antonio, TX 78233 

mryussery@gmail.com 

 

Peggy Walla 

LPR Investigations 

P.O. Box 1105 

Columbus, TX 78934 

Pwalla@hughes.net 

 

West Virginia 

 
Richard L. Patrick 

RPI Bonding-Investigations 

Owner/Investigator 

Charleston, WV 25302 

304-533-4184 

rpilegalinvestigations@gmail.com 

Wisconsin  
 

Tina M. Houston 

Houston Investigations 

2266 N. Prospect Ave. Suite 312 

Milwaukee, WI 53202 

houston.privateinvestigations@gmail.com 

 

Nick Thomas 

351 W. Fulton Street 

Edgerton, WI 53534 

 

 

 

 

 



Canada 
 

Brendan Burke 

Gilliam Burke Investigations 

Co-Owner/ Investigator 

Box 68012 Bonnie Doon RPO 

Edmonton Alberta, Canada 

T6C 4N6 

780-469-0129 

bburke@gbinvestigations.com 


